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SWEET TREATS

Chocolate (Large)

M&M'’s Peanut | Minstrels
Maltesers | Magic Stars
Revels

Chocolate (Small)

M&M'’s Peanut | M&M'’s Crispy
Maltesers | Minstrels | Mars
Snickers | Twix | Dairy Milk

Sweets (Large)
Haribo Starmix | Jelly Babies
Starburst | Wine Gums
Werthers Original

Sweets (Small)

Fruit Pastilles | Fruit Gums
Skittles | Starburst

Soft Mints
Soothers Blackcurrant

Cakes

Flapjack | Rocky Road
Brownie

Speciality Cakes

Muffin

Blueberry | Lemon
Crawfords Biscuits Mini Pack

Cookie
Chocolate Chip | Oaty

Naked Strawberry Crunch Bar

£3.00

£1.00

£2.50 -
£3.00

£1.00

£1.00
£1.00
£1.20

£2.00
£1.50

£0.45
£0.40

£1.00

BAR SNACKS

Darling Spuds Crisps
Sea Salt

Cheddar and Leek
Sea Salt and Vinegar

Quavers Crisps
Pom-bear Potato Snack

Proper Corn Popcorn
Sweet and Salty | Salted

Jacob’s Mini Cheddars

Peanuts
Salted | Dry Roasted

SANDWICHES
AND COBS

Freshly made sandwiches -
various fillings

Freshly made cobs -
various fillings

<2<

£1.00

£0.80
£0.80
£1.35

£1.00
£1.00

from
£2.00

from
£2.00
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