

CONFECTIONERY & SNACKS MENU



SWEET TREATS

Chocolate (Large) M&M's Peanut Minstrels Maltesers Magic Stars Revels	£3.00
Chocolate (Small) M&M's Peanut M&M's Crispy Maltesers Minstrels Mars Snickers Twix Dairy Milk	£1.00
Sweets (Large) Haribo Starmix Jelly Babies Starburst Wine Gums Werthers Original	£2.50 - £3.00
Sweets (Small) Fruit Pastilles Fruit Gums Skittles Starburst	£1.00
Soft Mints	£1.00
Soothers Blackcurrant	£1.00
Cakes Flapjack Rocky Road Brownie	£1.20
Speciality Cakes	£2.00
Muffin Blueberry Lemon	£1.50
Crawfords Biscuits Mini Pack	£0.45
Cookie Chocolate Chip Oaty	£0.40
Naked Strawberry Crunch Bar	

BAR SNACKS

Darling Spuds Crisps Sea Salt Cheddar and Leek Sea Salt and Vinegar	£1.00
Quavers Crisps	£0.80
Pom-bear Potato Snack	£0.80
Proper Corn Popcorn Sweet and Salty Salted	£1.35
Jacob's Mini Cheddars	£1.00
Peanuts Salted Dry Roasted	£1.00

SANDWICHES AND COBS

Freshly made sandwiches -	from
various fillings	£2.00
Freshly made cobs -	from
various fillings	£2.00